Serew jar light decoration

Instructions No. 2630
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 1 hour

These small miniature light decorations are wonderful as a small gift during the Christmas season. Also in your
own home you exude a warm light.
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Craft fabric hood

First cut out @ 11 cm circles from the fabric with pinking shears and iron them smooth. Place the stamp on the
acrylic block, press it into the stamp pad and stamp in the center of the cut out fabric. We recommend cleaning the
stamp you use with stamp cleaner afterwards.

Miniature world in a screw-top jar

First place a figurine and fir trees in the jar, fix them with some hot glue. Then add diamond snow to the jar. Once
this dries, it will fix the miniatures as well. Put the string of lights in the jar so that the battery compartment stays
outside.



Screw jar with fabric hood
Place the stamped fabric piece on the screw jar lid and tie it to the jar with a pretty cord.

Must Hove

VBS Storage jar / sweet jar, 4 pieces
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https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-storage-jar-sweet-jar-4-pieces-a151038/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-storage-jar-sweet-jar-4-pieces-a151038/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-storage-jar-sweet-jar-4-pieces-a151038/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/newsletter/

Article number

17372

766524

10345

18528

133685

18024

617048-06

54360601

542708-08

542791

418577-01

436892

Article name

VBS Micro LED chains of lights with timer, 10 pieces10 LEDs
VBS Storage jar / sweet jar, 4 pieces
Half panama fabric "Uni"Offwhite
Clear Stamps "WeihnachtsgriiRe"
Pinking shears

VBS Mini snowman "Stuart"

VBS Miniature Fir Tree6 cm, 10 pcs.
Acrylic block set of 2

Staz-On Stamp padBlack

Stamp cleaner, 56ml

VBS Cotton cord, 100 mRed/White

Diamond snow
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