

# Screw jar light decoration

Instructions No. 2630

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 1 hour

These small miniature light decorations are wonderful as a small gift during the Christmas season. Also in your own home you exude a warm light.



## Craft fabric hood

First cut out Ø 11 cm circles from the fabric with pinking shears and iron them smooth. Place the stamp on the acrylic block, press it into the stamp pad and stamp in the center of the cut out fabric. We recommend cleaning the stamp you use with stamp cleaner afterwards.

## Miniature world in a screw-top jar

First place a figurine and fir trees in the jar, fix them with some hot glue. Then add diamond snow to the jar. Once this dries, it will fix the miniatures as well. Put the string of lights in the jar so that the battery compartment stays outside.

### Screw jar with fabric hood

Place the stamped fabric piece on the screw jar lid and tie it to the jar with a pretty cord.

## Must Have



[VBS Storage jar / sweet jar, 4 pieces](#)

● **7,10 CHF**

[Item details](#)

Quantity:



1



Add to  
cart





## New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

<b>Article number</b>	<b>Article name</b>	<b>Qty</b>
17372	VBS Micro LED chains of lights with timer, 10 pieces10 LEDs	1
766524	VBS Storage jar / sweet jar, 4 pieces	1
10345	Half panama fabric "Uni"Offwhite	1
18528	Clear Stamps "Weihnachtsgrüße"	1
133685	Pinking shears	1
18024	VBS Mini snowman "Stuart"	1
617048-06	VBS Miniature Fir Tree6 cm, 10 pcs.	1
54360601	Acrylic block set of 2	1
542708-08	Staz-On Stamp padBlack	1
542791	Stamp cleaner, 56ml	1
418577-01	VBS Cotton cord, 100 mRed/White	1
436892	Diamond snow	1